
Tirage Solution REF Pts Cumul

1 ILEDAA?

2 DSIALUE DÉLAI(T)A H4 68 68

3 RAOFANE DUALISE 11D 74 142

4 O+IGXSPA FANERA K8 36 178

5 GOP+UTEI FIXAS 8K 54 232

6 EG+HHMMA PITOU 14J 36 268

7 AGHM+ECR HEM 7L 28 296

8 G+ASSEOR DRACHME 4H 28 324

9 JUTCEEE GOSSERAI 8A 80 404

10 ORVELET ÉJECTEUR F1 85 489

11 QIBMNKE RÉVOLTÉE 1E 86 575

12 -EFMIUET KINÉ 12A 52 627

13 IWLBADS TUMÉFIES C1 76 703

14 BDIL+OUS KWAS A12 66 769

15 OENNNP? DOUBLIS 15E 95 864

16 NN+INTOR (L)APONE 9J 35 899

17 -BVTRLTU RÔNIN B2 32 931

18 LTV+NZGY BRUT A2 26 957

YANG f10 34 991

ODS 9

Championnats suisses Ind. 2024
P2 Tireur : Yvan Muster


